09/02/2023, 11:21 Gmail - RE: O2 cells

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
RE: 02 cells

1 message

enquiries@adesystems.co.uk <enquiries@adesystems.co.uk> 9 February 2023 at 11:09

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate.

Please go ahead with the order No. 2386 for 50 R-17A-LVG O2 cells.
Thanks

A.D.E. SYSTEMS LTD

84 Market Street

Adlington

PR7 4HF

01257 480999

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, 9 February 2023 10:46

To: enquiries@adesystems.co.uk

Subject: Re: 02 cells

Thank you for your reply.

We would be able to use the 50+ price for each item:

25 x 0110107 at £30.90 each
25 x 0110157 at £19.25 each

Please could you confirm that you agree to pay 2 x £12 shipping for part shipment?

I have attached a snip for clarity:
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Delivery Address Invoice Address %ggg&t ?;me E%%\é%?é%?gesl
A.D.E Systems Ltd A.D.E Systems Litd
84 Market Street 84 Market Street Account 00008003
éﬂ"f:lgfuﬂ ﬁ"”lgw" Customer Reference 2384
orie) orle’

Lanmsyhire Lancasyhlre Daltel 09 Feb 2023
PRT 4HF PRT 4HF Priority 18

Due Date 109 Feb 2023

Order Confirmation CVM141794 Page 1

CPT Carriage Paid To A.D.E Systems Ltd, UK * Incoterms® 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
ltem Reference Description Quantity £ Unit £ Unit Vat £ Total

0110107 Automotive Oxygen Sensor R-17A-LV 25 30.90 6.18 927.00
Qutput Connector: Switchcraft mini phene jack
Qutput voltage: 7 - 11.5 mV
Input connection: M16 x 1 metric

0110157 Oxygen sensor - Automotive R-17A-LVG 25 19.25 3.85 577.50

PPUPSA1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 2 12.00 2.40 28.80

Total Net: £ 1,277.75
Total Vat: £ 255.55
Total: £ 1,533.30

Many thanks, | look forward to your reply.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Thu, 9 Feb 2023 at 10:05, <enquiries@adesystems.co.uk> wrote:
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Hi Kate.

If you give me the 50 piece price the | will accept the 25 in stock and await your delivery of the remaining 25.

Regards

A.D.E. SYSTEMS LTD
84 Market Street
Adlington

PR7 4HF

01257 480999

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, 9 February 2023 09:53

To: enquiries@adesystems.co.uk

Subject: Re: 02 cells

Good morning,

Thank you for your reply.

| am sorry for any confusion, the R-17A-LVG is the Viamed branded version. At the time of writing this email, we have 25 in stock.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Thu, 9 Feb 2023 at 09:40, <enquiries@adesystems.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Kate.

Do you have the equivalent in your own brand O2 cells?
A.D.E. SYSTEMS LTD

84 Market Street

Adlington

PR7 4HF
01257 480999

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, 8 February 2023 14:13

To: enquiries@adesystems.co.uk

Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: 02 cells

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your order.

| need to advise you that we are expecting a shipment of part number 0110107 - R-17A-LV but as yet we have no definite delivery date.

The price breaks for part number 0110107 are as follows for your information:

1-24 = £ 34.40 each 25 or more = £ 30.90 each

In the past (November 2021) you have purchased part number 0110157 - R-17A-LVG. The price breaks are as follows:

1-9 = £ 26.75 each 10-24 = £ 23.00 each 25-49 = £ 20.50 each 50-99 = £ 19.25 each 100 or more = £ 17.75 each

You could change your order to 25 of each if you are short of stock, or perhaps order 50 x 0110157 - we would part ship 25. Or of course you may be

happy to wait for the stock you originally ordered to become available.

With regards to part shipping, | have to inform you that this would incur 2 x £12 carriage charges.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance. Alternatively, Steve Hardaker is happy to talk to you.

Many thanks.

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Wed, 8 Feb 2023 at 12:14, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <enquiries@adesystems.co.uk>
Date: Wed, 8 Feb 2023 at 12:13
Subject: O2 cells

To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie.
Could | order 50 of the Teledyne R17A-Lv O2 cells.

Please use order No.2384.

Thanks

A.D.E. SYSTEMS LTD
84 Market Street
Adlington

PR7 4HF

01257 480999
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